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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $1,630.00 $871.00 $759.00  1.12 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 1.12
20 SPOT Totals: $871.00 $1,630.00 $759.00 

2 $9.00 $3.25 $5.75  0.01  0.86  0.003FOR$1

3 $201.98 $232.25 ($30.27)  0.14  0.87  0.003FOR$1

4 $209.98 $76.00 $133.98  0.14  0.87  0.003FOR$1

5 $3.00 $0.25 $2.75  0.00  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.29
3FOR$1 Totals: $311.75 $423.96 $112.21 

5 $9,463.05 $8,746.20 $716.85  6.51  0.80  0.055 SPOT

 6.51
5 SPOT Totals: $8,746.20 $9,463.05 $716.85 

2 $2,568.65 $1,653.98 $914.67  1.77  0.67  0.01BEST BET

3 $5,112.60 $3,891.72 $1,220.88  3.51  0.69  0.02BEST BET

4 $1,754.70 $1,031.69 $723.01  1.21  0.69  0.01BEST BET

5 $68.90 $0.00 $68.90  0.05  0.68  0.00BEST BET

6 $140.90 $62.53 $78.37  0.10  0.66  0.00BEST BET

7 $27.10 $5.56 $21.54  0.02  0.68  0.00BEST BET

8 $6.45 $21.00 ($14.55)  0.00  0.57  0.00BEST BET

 6.65
BEST BET Totals: $6,666.48 $9,679.30 $3,012.82 

1 $17.00 $18.25 ($1.25)  0.01  0.94  0.00BONUS BA

2 $1,723.85 $1,527.52 $196.33  1.19  0.93  0.01BONUS BA

3 $8,020.87 $5,463.64 $2,557.23  5.51  0.93  0.05BONUS BA

4 $2,733.50 $1,517.70 $1,215.80  1.88  0.93  0.02BONUS BA

5 $151.91 $157.33 ($5.42)  0.10  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $5,056.98 $6,543.40 ($1,486.42)  3.48  0.93  0.03BONUS BA

7 $51.35 $19.00 $32.35  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

8 $86.25 $9.20 $77.05  0.06  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

9 $59.75 $6.80 $52.95  0.04  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

10 $33.00 $12.50 $20.50  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

11 $17.00 $0.00 $17.00  0.01  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

12 $63.50 $22.75 $40.75  0.04  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

15 $0.10 $0.00 $0.10  0.00  0.92  0.00BONUS BA

 12.38
BONUS BA Totals: $15,298.09 $18,015.06 $2,716.97 

40 $50.00 $60.00 ($10.00)  0.03 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.03
BOTTOM S Totals: $60.00 $50.00 ($10.00)

32 $55.00 $48.20 $6.80  0.04 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $48.20 $55.00 $6.80 

4 $271.60 $210.00 $61.60  0.19  0.92  0.00KINGO

5 $216.72 $70.00 $146.72  0.15  0.90  0.00KINGO

8 $54.18 $0.00 $54.18  0.04  0.48  0.00KINGO

 0.37
KINGO Totals: $280.00 $542.50 $262.50 

8 $7,467.46 $3,179.10 $4,288.36  5.13  1.00  0.05MBPENNY

 5.13
MBPENNY Totals: $3,179.10 $7,467.46 $4,288.36 

2 $2,697.25 $2,057.28 $639.97  1.85  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

3 $2,806.45 $2,348.66 $457.79  1.93  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

4 $13,142.31 $10,559.20 $2,583.11  9.03  0.94  0.08MEAN GR

5 $1,167.05 $731.85 $435.20  0.80  0.94  0.01MEAN GR
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6 $2,926.95 $1,022.64 $1,904.31  2.01  0.93  0.02MEAN GR

7 $1,816.30 $1,001.73 $814.57  1.25  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

8 $1,412.94 $2,547.80 ($1,134.86)  0.97  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $1,144.90 $680.60 $464.30  0.79  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

10 $989.50 $504.05 $485.45  0.68  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

11 $174.86 $286.24 ($111.38)  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $1,044.17 $2,969.24 ($1,925.07)  0.72  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

13 $18.65 $3.00 $15.65  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $38.28 $25.68 $12.60  0.03  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $164.06 $46.80 $117.26  0.11  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 20.31
MEAN GR Totals: $24,784.77 $29,543.67 $4,758.90 

4 $11,353.42 $6,662.62 $4,690.80  7.81  0.45  0.04MONEYBAL

5 $6,336.15 $2,253.56 $4,082.59  4.36  0.59  0.03MONEYBAL

 12.16
MONEYBAL Totals: $8,916.18 $17,689.57 $8,773.39 

1 $38.00 $0.05 $37.95  0.03  0.00  0.00PARLAY

2 $932.00 $764.00 $168.00  0.64  0.02  0.00PARLAY

 0.67
PARLAY Totals: $764.05 $970.00 $205.95 

8 $1,999.75 $367.75 $1,632.00  1.37  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.37
PENNY Totals: $367.75 $1,999.75 $1,632.00 

8 $369.11 $78.40 $290.71  0.25  1.00  0.00PENY

 0.25
PENY Totals: $78.40 $369.11 $290.71 

6 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.95  0.00PIX6

 0.00
PIX6 Totals: $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 

1 $518.50 $627.75 ($109.25)  0.36  0.75  0.00Regular

2 $4,254.25 $2,868.00 $1,386.25  2.92  0.72  0.02Regular

3 $15,010.55 $10,014.77 $4,995.78  10.32  0.76  0.08Regular

4 $3,197.85 $1,833.25 $1,364.60  2.20  0.74  0.02Regular

5 $1,756.80 $1,128.04 $628.76  1.21  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $3,453.17 $2,397.46 $1,055.71  2.37  0.73  0.02Regular

7 $745.22 $1,291.48 ($546.26)  0.51  0.71  0.00Regular

8 $1,730.70 $1,046.76 $683.94  1.19  0.74  0.01Regular

9 $553.63 $712.50 ($158.87)  0.38  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $968.11 $1,674.78 ($706.67)  0.67  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $186.67 $217.78 ($31.11)  0.13  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $377.43 $117.70 $259.73  0.26  0.72  0.00Regular

13 $26.12 $0.90 $25.22  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

14 $30.54 $5.61 $24.93  0.02  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $1,242.09 $925.34 $316.75  0.85  0.70  0.01Regular

 23.41
Regular Totals: $24,862.12 $34,051.63 $9,189.51 

1 $3,842.87 $2,995.90 $846.97  2.64  0.50  0.01SPOTLITE

2 $4,064.65 $3,587.76 $476.89  2.79  0.53  0.01SPOTLITE

3 $1,784.00 $868.10 $915.90  1.23  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $599.40 $194.54 $404.86  0.41  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $132.50 $5.40 $127.10  0.09  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 7.17
SPOTLITE Totals: $7,651.70 $10,423.42 $2,771.72 

3 $2,820.25 $1,988.00 $832.25  1.94  0.67  0.01SUPERSP

4 $60.00 $10.00 $50.00  0.04  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

5 $15.00 $1.50 $13.50  0.01  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $28.50 $0.00 $28.50  0.02  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $10.50 $0.00 $10.50  0.01  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 2.02
SUPERSP Totals: $1,999.50 $2,934.25 $934.75 

40 $154.50 $130.00 $24.50  0.11 -0.02  0.00TOP S
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 0.11
TOP S Totals: $130.00 $154.50 $24.50 

 0.76 100.00Grand Totals $145,462.23 $105,015.29 $40,446.94 
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